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The ERIE INSURANCE COMPANY is required by 
Pennsylvania Law to send you an I.D. card. The 
card shows that an insurance policy has been 
issued for the vehicle(s) described satisfying the 
financial responsibility requirements of the law.

If you lose the card, contact your insurance 
company for a replacement.

The I.D. card information may be used for vehicle 
registration and replacing license plates. If your 
liability insurance policy is not in effect, the I.D. 
card is no longer valid.

You are required to maintain financial responsibility 
on your vehicle. It is against Pennsylvania Law to 
use the I.D. card fraudulently such as using the 
card as proof of financial responsibility after the 
insurance policy is terminated. 

CLAIM SERVICE - For Claim Service anywhere in U.S. or Canada, call YOUR AGENT 
or, using the list below, call the Claim Office NEAREST YOUR HOME.

YOUR AUTO POLICY IS EFFECTIVEERIE INSURANCE EXCHANGE  26271

2011 2CNFLCEC4B6344393

BRITTANY A HOCKENBERRY &

05/07/2017 05/07/2018

JERRY A HOCKENBERRY
105 S HIGH ST
PORT MATILDA PA 16870-1120

YOUR AGENT PHONE: (814)634-8331

BDH / KONHAUS LLC
238 NORTH ST
P O BOX 150
MEYERSDALE PA 15552

AA6125

P 11/07/201705/07/2017

CHEV

Authorized Signature

UF-1968 5/06

NOT VALID MORE THAN SIX 
MONTHS FROM EFFECTIVE DATE

EFFECTIVE              UNTIL

SEE IMPORTANT MESSAGE BELOW
100 Erie Insurance Pl. 
Erie, PA 16530

FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY IDENTIFICATION CARD
INSURANCE COMPANY NAME NAIC CODE

POLICY NUMBER

NAMED INSURED

YEAR    MAKE             V.I.N. If only 5 digits, they are the last 5.

FROM: TO:

TO COMPLY WITH PENNSYLVANIA LAW, WE WILL:
1. Issue a 6 month I.D. card on the policy effective date.
2. Six months later issue another 6 month I.D. card.
3. Issue a card for replacement or additional vehicle(s).

THIS CARD MUST BE CARRIED FOR PRODUCTION UPON DEMAND.
IT IS SUGGESTED THAT YOU CARRY THIS CARD IN THE INSURED VEHICLE.

WARNING:
Any owner or registrant of a motor vehicle who drives or permits a motor vehicle to be driven in this 
state without the required financial responsibility may have his registration suspended or revoked.

• Help any injured. Get names, addresses, auto license 
  plate numbers of involved, including all witnesses.
• Do not discuss an accident with anyone except the
  police or our representative.
• Protect your auto and any property from further damage.
• Promptly call the police if someone is injured, damage is 
  extensive, or in case of theft. In case of "hit-and-run," 
  you must report the accident to the police within 24 
  hours or as soon as possible.
• Notify your Agent or ERIE of the accident or loss.

IN THE EVENT OF AN ACCIDENT OR LOSS

(1) You are involved in an auto accident.

(2) You are convicted of a traffic offense 
     other than a parking offense that 
     requires a court appearance.

(3) You are stopped for violating any 
     provision of the Vehicle Code (75 Pa.
     C.S.§101-9910) and requested to
     produce it by a police officer.

(4) You take the described vehicle to an
     inspection station to be inspected.

You must provide a copy of this card to the  
Department of Transportation when you 
request restoration of your operating privilege 
and/or registration privilege which has been 
previously suspended or revoked.

IMPORTANT NOTICE
NOTE: THIS CARD IS REQUIRED WHEN:

FRAUD FINDERS® HOTLINE

To confidentially report information on insurance fraud 
activities, Call our FRAUD FINDERS®  HOTLINE

Toll-Free  at 1-800-368-6696

FRAUD FINDERS® HOTLINE
To confidentially report information on 
insurance fraud activities, 

Call our FRAUD FINDERS®  HOTLINE

Toll-Free  at 1-800-368-6696

* Our phones answer
24 hours a day, 7 days a week!

To report an auto glass claim, call 
ERIEGlass (SM)

Toll-Free  at 1-800-552-3743

To report your claim after hours 
(5:30 p.m. to 8:00 a.m.) or on 

weekends, please call your Agent 
or our After Hours Claims Service

Toll-Free  at 1-800-367-3743

State * Claim Office Call Toll-Free

DC

IL

IN

MD

NC

NY

OH

SILVER SPRING 800-492-2709

PA

State * Claim Office Call Toll-Free

TN

VA

WI

WV

PEORIA

FORT WAYNE

INDIANAPOLIS

SILVER SPRING

HAGERSTOWN

CHARLOTTE

RALEIGH

ROCHESTER

CANTON

COLUMBUS

ALLENTOWN/BETH

ERIE

HOME OFFICE (ERIE)

HARRISBURG

JOHNSTOWN

MURRYSVILLE

PHILADELPHIA

WARRENDALE

KNOXVILLE

RICHMOND

ROANOKE

WAYNESBORO

WAUKESHA

PARKERSBURG

800-492-2709

888-335-3743

800-892-5655

800-624-1620

800-533-5602

800-473-3882

800-533-3982

800-333-0823

800-362-6541

800-282-1702

800-322-9026

877-771-3743

800-458-0811

800-382-1304

800-241-4209

800-553-3367

800-821-2902

800-922-1824

888-922-3743

800-322-3743

800-533-3743

800-542-2250

877-740-3743

800-642-1948

Identification (ID) cards in your state.  If a replacement ID card is required, please contact your Agent.

Regarding your Financial Responsibility 
Insurance Identification Card.

YOU NEED THE I.D. CARD FOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
AND OTHER PA STATE REQUIREMENTS.

Q05-0711117


