FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY IDENTIFICATION CARD

INSURANCE COMPANY NAME

NAIC CODE 26271

ERIE INSURANCE EXCHANGE

POLICY NUMBER Q05-0711117P

EFFECTIVE 05/07/2017

UNTIL 11/07/2017

NOT VALID MORE THAN SIX MONTHS FROM EFFECTIVE DATE

2011 CHEV 2CNFLCEC4B6344393

YEAR MAKE V.I.N. If only 5 digits, they are the last 5.

NAMED INSURED

BRITTANY A HOCKENBERRY & JERRY A HOCKENBERRY 105 S HIGH ST PORT MATILDA PA

16870-1120

SEE IMPORTANT MESSAGE BELOW

YOU NEED THE I.D. CARD FOR VEHICLE INSPECTION AND OTHER PA STATE REQUIREMENTS.

YOUR AUTO POLICY IS EFFECTIVE FROM:**05/07/2017** TO:05/07/2018

TO COMPLY WITH PENNSYLVANIA LAW, WE WILL:

- 1. Issue a 6 month I.D. card on the policy effective date.
- 2. Six months later issue another 6 month I.D. card.
- 3. Issue a card for replacement or additional vehicle(s).

YOUR AGENT PHONE: (814)634-8331

BDH / KONHAUS LLC 238 NORTH ST POBOX 150 MEYERSDALE PA 15552



100 Erie Insurance Pl.

Teneral Carana

AA6125

THIS CARD MUST BE CARRIED FOR PRODUCTION UPON DEMAND. IT IS SUGGESTED THAT YOU CARRY THIS CARD IN THE INSURED VEHICLE.

WARNING:

Any owner or registrant of a motor vehicle who drives or permits a motor vehicle to be driven in this state without the required financial responsibility may have his registration suspended or revoked.

IN THE EVENT OF AN ACCIDENT OR LOSS

- Help any injured. Get names, addresses, auto license plate numbers of involved, including all witnesses.
- Do not discuss an accident with anyone except the police or our representative.
- Protect your auto and any property from further damage.
- Promptly call the police if someone is injured, damage is extensive, or in case of theft. In case of "hit-and-run," you must report the accident to the police within 24 hours or as soon as possible.
- Notify your Agent or ERIE of the accident or loss.

FRAUD FINDERS® HOTLINE

To confidentially report information on insurance fraud activities, Call our FRAUD FINDERS® HOTLINE

Toll-Free at 1-800-368-6696

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Regarding your Financial Responsibility Insurance Identification Card.

The ERIE INSURANCE COMPANY is required by Pennsylvania Law to send you an I.D. card. The card shows that an insurance policy has been issued for the vehicle(s) described satisfying the financial responsibility requirements of the law.

If you lose the card, contact your insurance company for a replacement.

The I.D. card information may be used for vehicle registration and replacing license plates. If your liability insurance policy is not in effect, the I.D. card is no longer valid.

You are required to maintain financial responsibility on your vehicle. It is against Pennsylvania Law to use the I.D. card fraudulently such as using the card as proof of financial responsibility after the insurance policy is terminated.

NOTE: THIS CARD IS REQUIRED WHEN:

- (1) You are involved in an auto accident.
- (2) You are convicted of a traffic offense other than a parking offense that requires a court appearance.
- (3) You are stopped for violating any provision of the Vehicle Code (75 Pa. C.S.§101-9910) and requested to produce it by a police officer.
- (4) You take the described vehicle to an inspection station to be inspected.

You must provide a copy of this card to the Department of Transportation when you request restoration of your operating privilege and/or registration privilege which has been previously suspended or revoked.

CLAIM SERVICE - For Claim Service anywhere in U.S. or Canada, call YOUR AGENT or, using the list below, call the Claim Office NEAREST YOUR HOME.

State	* Claim Office	Call Toll-Free
DC	SILVER SPRING	800-492-2709
IL	PEORIA	888-335-3743
IN	FORT WAYNE	800-892-5655
	INDIANAPOLIS	800-624-1620
MD	SILVER SPRING	800-492-2709
	HAGERSTOWN	800-533-5602
NC	CHARLOTTE	800-473-3882
	RALEIGH	800-533-3982
NY	ROCHESTER	800-333-0823
ОН	CANTON	800-362-6541
	COLUMBUS	800-282-1702

PA	ALLENTOWN/BETH	800-322-9026
	ERIE	877-771-3743
	HOME OFFICE (ERIE)	800-458-0811
	HARRISBURG	800-382-1304
	JOHNSTOWN	800-241-4209
	MURRYSVILLE	800-553-3367
	PHILADELPHIA	800-821-2902
	WARRENDALE	800-922-1824
TN	KNOXVILLE	888-922-3743
VA	RICHMOND	800-322-3743
	ROANOKE	800-533-3743
	WAYNESBORO	800-542-2250
WI	WAUKESHA	877-740-3743
WV	PARKERSBURG	800-642-1948

State * Claim Office Call Toll-Free

* Our phones answer 24 hours a day, 7 days a week!

To report your claim after hours (5:30 p.m. to 8:00 a.m.) or on weekends, please call your Agent or our After Hours Claims Service

Toll-Free at 1-800-367-3743

FRAUD FINDERS® HOTLINE

To confidentially report information on insurance fraud activities,

Call our FRAUD FINDERS® HOTLINE Toll-Free at 1-800-368-6696

To report an auto glass claim, call ERIEGlass (SM) Toll-Free at 1-800-552-3743

Please note that this document may not meet format requirements for Insurance Identification (ID) cards in your state. If a replacement ID card is required, please contact your Agent.